LBHS IB Diploma Programme
May 2017 Examination Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]Rooms: TBD

	
	Morning
Morning exams: begin at 8:15 am

	Afternoon
Afternoon exams begin at: 1:00 pm 
Math Studies SL and Mathematics SL begin at 3:30 pm.

	Monday 1 May

	No Examinations Scheduled

	Tuesday 2 May

	No Examinations Scheduled

	Wednesday 3 May

	
	English A Literature HL paper 1

	Thursday 4 May
	English A Literature HL paper 2
	Mathematical Studies SL paper 1
Mathematics SL paper 1

	Friday 5 May
	Mathematical studies SL paper 2
Mathematics SL paper 2
	Environmental Systems and Societies paper 1

	Monday 8 May

	Environmental Systems and Societies paper 2
	

	Tuesday 9 May
	
	History HL paper 1
History HL paper 2

	Wednesday 10 May

	History HL paper 3
	

	Thursday 11 May

	No Examinations Scheduled

	Friday 12 May

	No Examinations Scheduled

	Monday 15 May
	
	Physics SL paper 1
Physics SL paper 2

	Tuesday 16 May

	Physics SL paper 3
	Spanish B HL paper 1

	Wednesday 17 May

	Spanish B paper 2
	ITGS SL paper 1

	Thursday 18 May

	ITGS SL paper 2
	

	Friday 19 May

	No Examinations Scheduled



